
CLASS 56 - DOVER SADDLERY/US HUNTER SEAT MEDAL FINAL

Open to Junior members of USEF who have qualified under EQ110. To be shown 
over a special course designed by the judges. The judges must call back 20 - 25 
entries for further testing. Only one rider per horse.

Preliminary Round - Order of Go.

1	 Abigail Poss	 Forest Park	 GA
2	 Haley Barnes	 Charlotte	 NC
3	 Alexa Aureliano	 Old Brookville	 NY
4	 Ava Ellis	 Annapolis	 MD
5	 Meghan Knapic	 Smithtown	 NY
6	 Ellyn Fritz	 Bridgewater	 CT
7	 Emma Catherine Reichow	 Menlo Park	 CA
8	 Madeline Hoffman	 Bonner Springs	 KS
9	 Daisy Farish	 Versailles	 KY
10	 Anna Bremermann	 Oakville	 ON
11	 Emma Lynch	 Chester	 NJ
12	 Jake Parker Wymard	 Glen Rock	 PA
13	 Chelsea Le Moine	 Roxbury	 CT
14	 Jennifer Staniloff	 Setauket	 NY
15	 Arielle Logiudice	 Manalapan	 NJ
16	 Conal Mueller	 New Canaan	 CT
17	 Emma Crosbie	 San Diego	 CA
18	 Sydney North	 Mansfield	 MA
19	 Kennedy Mccaulley	 St Charles	 IL
20	 Mckayla Langmeier	 East Granby	 CT
21	 Samantha Cohen	 New York	 NY
22	 Mary Katherine Hargreaves	 Alpharetta	 GA
23	 Alice Kass	 Chatham	 NJ
24	 Annalise Reed	 Grosse Pointe	 MI
25	 Katrina Tiktinsky	 Southport	 CT
26	 Hannah Doherty	 Westwood	 MA
27	 Caroline Michele Dugas	 Vestavia	 AL
28	 Emily Raich	 Pacific Palisades	 CA
29	 Annabel Revers	 Weston	 MA
30	 Giavanna Rinaldi	 St. Charles	 IL
31	 Luke Rajan	 Hudson	 OH
32	 Caroline Weaver	 Raleigh	 NC
33	 Kelsey Campbell	 Great Falls	 VA
34	 Samantha Meyer	 Wentzville	 MO
35	 Sydnie Ziegler	 Mettawa	 IL
36	 Abigail Russo	 Grantville	 PA
37	 Katherine Titus	 Medford	 NJ
38	 Sophee Steckbeck	 Clarksburg	 NJ
39	 Elizabeth Mckim	 Wilmington	 NC
40	 Grady Lyman	 Rancho Santa Fe	 CA
41	 Brianna Gonzalez	 Pearland	 TX
42	 Charlotte Novy	 Wilmette	 IL
43	 Zoe Kirsch	 Pittstown	 NJ
44	 Isabella Russekoff	 Greenwich	 CT
45	 Kaitlyn Williams	 Wayne	 PA
46	 Aubrienne Krysiewicz-bell	 New York	 NY
47	 Caroline Bald	 Gilford	 NH
48	 Sophia Zuckerman	 Germantown	 TN
49	 Tonia Lee	 San Marino	 CA
50	 Nicolas Gamboa	 Aiken	 SC
51	 Rachael Davis	 Woodinville	 WA
52	 Sophia Hall	 Shelby Township	 MI
53	 Olivia Albright	 Winter Park	 FL
54	 Addison Howe	 Cumming	 GA
55	 Madison Mitchell	 Clarkston	 MI
56	 Tess Lenihan	 Chester	 VT
57	 Grace Jackson	 Marion	 MA
58	 Mimi Gochman	 Wellington	 FL
59	 Jessica Stone	 West Bloomfield	 MI
60	 Sophie Transou	 Victor	 ID

61	 Kierstin Antoniadis	 Middletown	 NY
62	 Lauren Lindner	 Warren	 NJ
63	 Nina Columbia	 Kinnelon	 NJ
64	 Madison Busey	 Ashburn	 VA
65	 Sydney Hott	 Defiance	 MO
66	 Sam Walker	 Nobleton	 ON
67	 Mackenzie Snider	 Maple City	 MI
68	 Tessa Queirolo	 Farmington	 CT
69	 Devon Thomas	 Millburn	 NJ
70	 Ada Rohan	 Montpelier	 VT
71	 Myka Seger	 Scottsdale	 AZ
72	 Katie Ray	 Berwyn	 PA
73	 Taylor St Jacques	 Glen Allen	 VA
74	 Brooke Giacin	 Southwest Ranches	 FL
75	 Katie Schell	 Chagrin Falls	 OH
76	 Aristea Santoro	 Cedar	 MI
77	 Katherine Dash	 Yarrow Point	 WA
78	 Coco Fath	 Fairfield	 CT
79	 Bay Noland-armstrong	 Harrison Township	 MI
80	 Ava Stearns	 Chilmark	 MA
81	 Caroline Ellis	 Weston	 MA
82	 Clea Caddell	 Carmel	 CA
83	 Marina Godin	 Spruce Head	 ME
84	 Juliette Joseph	 Del Mar	 CA
85	 Julia Tait	 Marietta	 GA
86	 Emma Crate	 Big Sky	 MT
87	 Abbygale Funk	 Saint George	 KS
88	 Charlotte Meyers	 Scarsdale	 NY
89	 Adelaide Toensing	 Charlotte	 VT
90	 Alexandria Beneson	 Powell	 OH
91	 Adam Edgar	 Leesburg	 VA
92	 Hillary Devlen	 Dallas	 TX
93	 Caitlyn Sheffer	 Seven Valleys	 PA
94	 Camille Leblond	 Seattle	 WA
95	 Maverick Helmer	 Roanoke	 VA
96	 Julia Gross	 Tulsa	 OK
97	 Belle Zachary	 Birmingham	 MI
98	 Abigail Lefkowitz	 Scarsdale	 NY
99	 Kaitlyn Lovingfoss	 Canyon Country	 CA
100	 Emery Volkert	 Denver	 CO
101	 Rachel Mcmullen	 Chagrin Falls	 OH
102	 Kathryn Hall	 Versailles	 KY
103	 Cayman Szegda	 Marietta	 GA
104	 Dominika Silvestri	 Andover	 MA
105	 Abigail Grace Kelley	 Lone Tree	 CO
106	 Ally Archer	 Katonah	 NY
107	 Kit Cunningham	 Thermal	 CA
108	 Abigail Brayman	 Charlestown	 RI
109	 Augusta Iwasaki	 Calabasas	 CA
110	 Carly Hoft	 Raleigh	 NC
111	 Greer Campbell	 Woodstock	 GA
112	 Madeline Vorhies	 Canton	 GA
113	 Isabelle Song	 Charlotte	 NC
114	 Alexa Schwartz	 Park City	 UT
115	 Isabel Harbour	 Alpharetta	 GA
116	 Amanda Pennington	 Mequon	 WI
117	 Claire Chestnutt	 Gladstone	 NJ
118	 Lanie Walkenbach	 Paradise Valley	 AZ
119	 Annie Parsons	 Atlanta	 GA
120	 Carter Anderson	 Louisville	 TN



121	 Emma Dubinsky	 Saint Louis	 MO
122	 Elizabeth Nevins	 Sammamish	 WA
123	 Camryn Halley	 Oviedo	 FL
124	 Catalina Peralta	 Geneva	 FL
125	 Josey Walker	 Rome	 GA
126	 Fallon O'connell	 Scottsdale	 AZ
127	 Raleigh Hiler	 Sudbury	 MA
128	 Tanner Korotkin	 Wellington	 FL
129	 Devin Seek	 Ocala	 FL
130	 Paige Matthies	 Lake Leelanau	 MI
131	 Gabriella Cinquini	 Dana Point	 CA
132	 Brian Moggre	 Flower Mound	 TX
133	 Anna Marie Mayes	 Memphis	 TN
134	 Juliana Gullo	 Itasca	 IL
135	 Britta Stoeckel	 Chicago	 IL
136	 Hope King	 Mt Pleasant	 SC
137	 Emily Lucibello	 Naperville	 IL
138	 Danny Mahon	 Middleburg	 VA
139	 Alexandra Pielet	 Highland Park	 IL
140	 Natalie Templeton	 Silverado	 CA
141	 Sydney Degrazia	 Rochester	 NY
142	 Michael Williamson	 Auburn	 CA
143	 Cate Tomlinson	 Palo Alto	 CA
144	 Emma Kurtz	 Hudson	 OH
145	 Jaden Olson	 Parker	 CO
146	 Leanna Lazzari	 Mississauga	 ON
147	 Lolly Mclellan	 Ashland	 OR
148	 Emma Wujek	 Grosse Pointe Farms	 MI
149	 Jessica West	 Mooresville	 NC
150	 Nina A Rotondo	 Lincoln	 RI
151	 Elli Yeager	 Thousand Oaks	 CA
152	 Catherine Moorhead	 Austin	 TX
153	 Julianna Empie	 Chester Springs	 PA
154	 Caroline Monaghan	 Birmingham	 AL
155	 Lauren Reid	 Bedminster	 NJ
156	 Caroline Passarelli	 High Falls	 NY
157	 Grace Spiegel	 Bellevue	 WA
158	 Grace Boston	 Owings Mills	 MD
159	 Sophia Davies	 Monterey	 CA
160	 Katie Hession	 Sudbury	 MA
161	 Morgan Giordano	 Wrightstown	 NJ
162	 Nicholas Pongracz	 Brantford	 ON
163	 Madison Goetzmann	 Skaneateles	 NY
164	 Clara Bechtold	 Madison	 CT
165	 Melissa Deryn Foster	 Vancouver	 BC
166	 Trinity Hammerschmidt	 Montpelier	 VA
167	 Jackie Macdonald	 Stowe	 VT
168	 Billi Rose Brandner	 Weston	 MA
169	 Tessa P. Brown	 West Hartford	 CT
170	 Rebecca Morris	 West Hartford	 CT
171	 Farah Rizvi	 Greenwich	 CT
172	 Charleez Simcik	 Taneytown	 MD
173	 Alle Durkin	 Natick	 MA
174	 Lielle Rhodes	 Wellington	 FL
175	 Grace Mceneaney	 Newtown	 CT
176	 Abbe Humphries	 Dunwoody	 GA
177	 Michaela Pritchett	 Westport	 CT
178	 Dominique Gonzalez	 San Juan	 PR
179	 Erin Ecclestone	 Aspen	 CO
180	 Jorja Rose Jones	 Byhalia	 MS
181	 Chloe White	 Berwyn	 PA
182	 Hannah Dodd	 Kearney	 MO
183	 Caroline Dance	 West Chester	 PA
184	 Katie Pelzel	 Fort Lupton	 CO
185	 Isabella Littlejohn	 Houston	 TX
186	 Rawleigh Harris	 Mt Pleasant	 SC
187	 Isabella Bleu Baxter	 Wright City	 MO
188	 Melody Liu	 San Marino	 CA
189	 Callie Rheinheimer	 Zionsville	 IN

190	 Emma Ellis	 Annapolis	 MD
191	 Paulina Terranova	 Syosset	 NY
192	 Erika Jakobson	 Boca Raton	 FL
193	 Phoebe Alwine	 Delray Beach	 FL
194	 Alle Ann Dubberley	 Phenix City	 AL
195	 Jordyn Rose Freedman	 Longmeadow	 MA
196	 Ashley Delise	 Pittstown	 NJ
197	 Mackenzie Suffy	 West Milford	 NJ
198	 Madigan Eppink	 Clarkston	 MI
199	 Emma Callanan	 Lebanon	 NJ
200	 Jessie Goodwin	 Stowe	 VT
201	 Lexi Smylie	 Jupiter	 FL
202	 Chloe Wilkenfeld	 Bedford	 NY
203	 Lindsay Milligan	 Manakin Sabot	 VA
204	 Katy Merchant	 Neshanic Station	 NJ
205	 Grace Saad	 Fair Haven	 NJ
206	 Yasmin Rizvi	 Greenwich	 CT
207	 Laila Klinsmann	 Newport Beach	 CA
208	 Cooper Dean	 Fayette	 AL
209	 Libby King	 Rancho Santa Fe	 CA
210	 Hannah Coleman	 Temperance	 MI
211	 Louisa Brackett	 Grayslake	 IL
212	 Brooke Morin	 Calabasas	 CA
213	 Briley Koerner	 The Woodlands	 TX
214	 Alexis Ortiz	 Hoffman Estates	 IL
215	 Madelyn Porter	 Ladue	 MO
216	 Breanna Bunevacz	 Valencia	 CA
217	 Morgan Tabler	 Dumfries	 VA
218	 Emily Perkins	 West Linn	 OR
219	 Hazel Taylor	 Rising Fawn	 GA
220	 Natalie Jayne	 Elgin	 IL
221	 Brooke Brombach	 Wimberley	 TX
222	 Emma Fletcher	 Buzzards Bay	 MA
223	 Grace Jordan	 Marietta	 GA
224	 Jordan Allen	 West Bloomfield	 MI
225	 Mia Wayne	 Clarkston	 MI
226	 Kate Abajian	 Ladera Ranch	 CA
227	 Coleman Holland	 Charlotte	 NC
228	 Haley Redifer	 Barboursville	 VA
229	 Lindsey Klein	 San Diego	 CA
230	 Hallie Grimes	 Houston	 TX
231	 Lily Walton	 Shelbyville	 KY
232	 Lauren La Clair	 Holly	 MI
233	 Sara Mccloskey	 Pound Ridge	 NY
234	 Skyler Fields	 Wellesley Hills	 MA
235	 Alexandra Worthington	 Sombrero Beach	 FL
236	 Natalie Dean	 Palo Alto	 CA
237	 Caitlin Hooper	 Canton	 GA
238	 Blair Spencer	 Pinehurst	 NC
239	 Ellie Ferrigno	 Newtown	 CT
240	 Havilande Hendrix	 Spring	 TX
241	 Carly Alder	 Germantown	 TN
242	 Christopher Coberley	 Temperance	 MI
243	 Sophia Pilla	 Ridgefield	 CT
244	 Natalie Stoyko	 The Woodlands	 TX
245	 Ericka Koscinski	 Center Moriches	 NY
246	 Taylor Griffiths	 Brewster	 NY
247	 Owen Mcwilliams	 Austin	 TX
248	 Claire Archer	 Atherton	 CA
249	 Claire Stockard	 Chicago	 IL
250	 Lili Kaissar	 New York	 NY
251	 Anna Straka	 Sewickley	 PA
252	 Erin Carey	 Nottingham	 NH
253	 Sophie Gochman	 Wellington	 FL
254	 Claire Azar	 Indianapolis	 IN
255	 Celia Bresch	 Barrington	 IL
256	 Addison Piper	 Wellington	 FL
257	 Klee Hellerman	 New Haven	 CT
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226	 Kate Abajian	 Ladera Ranch	 CA
53	 Olivia Albright	 Winter Park	 FL
241	 Carly Alder	 Germantown	 TN
224	 Jordan Allen	 West Bloomfield	 MI
193	 Phoebe Alwine	 Delray Beach	 FL
120	 Carter Anderson	 Louisville	 TN
61	 Kierstin Antoniadis	 Middletown	 NY
106	 Ally Archer	 Katonah	 NY
248	 Claire Archer	 Atherton	 CA
3	 Alexa Aureliano	 Old Brookville	 NY
254	 Claire Azar	 Indianapolis	 IN
47	 Caroline Bald	 Gilford	 NH
2	 Haley Barnes	 Charlotte	 NC
187	 Isabella Bleu Baxter	 Wright City	 MO
164	 Clara Bechtold	 Madison	 CT
90	 Alexandria Beneson	 Powell	 OH
158	 Grace Boston	 Owings Mills	 MD
211	 Louisa Brackett	 Grayslake	 IL
168	 Billi Rose Brandner	 Weston	 MA
108	 Abigail Brayman	 Charlestown	 RI
10	 Anna Bremermann	 Oakville	 ON
255	 Celia Bresch	 Barrington	 IL
221	 Brooke Brombach	 Wimberley	 TX
169	 Tessa P. Brown	 West Hartford	 CT
216	 Breanna Bunevacz	 Valencia	 CA
64	 Madison Busey	 Ashburn	 VA
82	 Clea Caddell	 Carmel	 CA
199	 Emma Callanan	 Lebanon	 NJ
111	 Greer Campbell	 Woodstock	 GA
33	 Kelsey Campbell	 Great Falls	 VA
252	 Erin Carey	 Nottingham	 NH
117	 Claire Chestnutt	 Gladstone	 NJ
131	 Gabriella Cinquini	 Dana Point	 CA
242	 Christopher Coberley	 Temperance	 MI
21	 Samantha Cohen	 New York	 NY
210	 Hannah Coleman	 Temperance	 MI
63	 Nina Columbia	 Kinnelon	 NJ
86	 Emma Crate	 Big Sky	 MT
17	 Emma Crosbie	 San Diego	 CA
107	 Kit Cunningham	 Thermal	 CA
183	 Caroline Dance	 West Chester	 PA
77	 Katherine Dash	 Yarrow Point	 WA
159	 Sophia Davies	 Monterey	 CA
51	 Rachael Davis	 Woodinville	 WA
208	 Cooper Dean	 Fayette	 AL
236	 Natalie Dean	 Palo Alto	 CA
141	 Sydney Degrazia	 Rochester	 NY
196	 Ashley Delise	 Pittstown	 NJ
92	 Hillary Devlen	 Dallas	 TX
182	 Hannah Dodd	 Kearney	 MO
26	 Hannah Doherty	 Westwood	 MA
194	 Alle Ann Dubberley	 Phenix City	 AL
121	 Emma Dubinsky	 Saint Louis	 MO
27	 Caroline Michele Dugas	 Vestavia	 AL
173	 Alle Durkin	 Natick	 MA
179	 Erin Ecclestone	 Aspen	 CO
91	 Adam Edgar	 Leesburg	 VA
4	 Ava Ellis	 Annapolis	 MD
81	 Caroline Ellis	 Weston	 MA
190	 Emma Ellis	 Annapolis	 MD

153	 Julianna Empie	 Chester Springs	 PA
198	 Madigan Eppink	 Clarkston	 MI
9	 Daisy Farish	 Versailles	 KY
78	 Coco Fath	 Fairfield	 CT
239	 Ellie Ferrigno	 Newtown	 CT
234	 Skyler Fields	 Wellesley Hills	 MA
222	 Emma Fletcher	 Buzzards Bay	 MA
165	 Melissa Deryn Foster	 Vancouver	 BC
195	 Jordyn Rose Freedman	 Longmeadow	 MA
6	 Ellyn Fritz	 Bridgewater	 CT
87	 Abbygale Funk	 Saint George	 KS
50	 Nicolas Gamboa	 Aiken	 SC
74	 Brooke Giacin	 Southwest Ranches	 FL
161	 Morgan Giordano	 Wrightstown	 NJ
58	 Mimi Gochman	 Wellington	 FL
253	 Sophie Gochman	 Wellington	 FL
83	 Marina Godin	 Spruce Head	 ME
163	 Madison Goetzmann	 Skaneateles	 NY
41	 Brianna Gonzalez	 Pearland	 TX
178	 Dominique Gonzalez	 San Juan	 PR
200	 Jessie Goodwin	 Stowe	 VT
246	 Taylor Griffiths	 Brewster	 NY
230	 Hallie Grimes	 Houston	 TX
96	 Julia Gross	 Tulsa	 OK
134	 Juliana Gullo	 Itasca	 IL
102	 Kathryn Hall	 Versailles	 KY
52	 Sophia Hall	 Shelby Township	 MI
123	 Camryn Halley	 Oviedo	 FL
166	 Trinity Hammerschmidt	 Montpelier	 VA
115	 Isabel Harbour	 Alpharetta	 GA
22	 Mary Katherine Hargreaves	 Alpharetta	 GA
186	 Rawleigh Harris	 Mt Pleasant	 SC
257	 Klee Hellerman	 New Haven	 CT
95	 Maverick Helmer	 Roanoke	 VA
240	 Havilande Hendrix	 Spring	 TX
160	 Katie Hession	 Sudbury	 MA
127	 Raleigh Hiler	 Sudbury	 MA
8	 Madeline Hoffman	 Bonner Springs	 KS
110	 Carly Hoft	 Raleigh	 NC
227	 Coleman Holland	 Charlotte	 NC
237	 Caitlin Hooper	 Canton	 GA
65	 Sydney Hott	 Defiance	 MO
54	 Addison Howe	 Cumming	 GA
176	 Abbe Humphries	 Dunwoody	 GA
109	 Augusta Iwasaki	 Calabasas	 CA
57	 Grace Jackson	 Marion	 MA
192	 Erika Jakobson	 Boca Raton	 FL
220	 Natalie Jayne	 Elgin	 IL
180	 Jorja Rose Jones	 Byhalia	 MS
223	 Grace Jordan	 Marietta	 GA
84	 Juliette Joseph	 Del Mar	 CA
250	 Lili Kaissar	 New York	 NY
23	 Alice Kass	 Chatham	 NJ
105	 Abigail Grace Kelley	 Lone Tree	 CO
136	 Hope King	 Mt Pleasant	 SC
209	 Libby King	 Rancho Santa Fe	 CA
43	 Zoe Kirsch	 Pittstown	 NJ
229	 Lindsey Klein	 San Diego	 CA
207	 Laila Klinsmann	 Newport Beach	 CA
5	 Meghan Knapic	 Smithtown	 NY



213	 Briley Koerner	 The Woodlands	 TX
128	 Tanner Korotkin	 Wellington	 FL
245	 Ericka Koscinski	 Center Moriches	 NY
46	 Aubrienne Krysiewicz-bell	 New York	 NY
144	 Emma Kurtz	 Hudson	 OH
232	 Lauren La Clair	 Holly	 MI
20	 Mckayla Langmeier	 East Granby	 CT
146	 Leanna Lazzari	 Mississauga	 ON
13	 Chelsea Le Moine	 Roxbury	 CT
94	 Camille Leblond	 Seattle	 WA
49	 Tonia Lee	 San Marino	 CA
98	 Abigail Lefkowitz	 Scarsdale	 NY
56	 Tess Lenihan	 Chester	 VT
62	 Lauren Lindner	 Warren	 NJ
185	 Isabella Littlejohn	 Houston	 TX
188	 Melody Liu	 San Marino	 CA
15	 Arielle Logiudice	 Manalapan	 NJ
99	 Kaitlyn Lovingfoss	 Canyon Country	 CA
137	 Emily Lucibello	 Naperville	 IL
40	 Grady Lyman	 Rancho Santa Fe	 CA
11	 Emma Lynch	 Chester	 NJ
167	 Jackie Macdonald	 Stowe	 VT
138	 Danny Mahon	 Middleburg	 VA
130	 Paige Matthies	 Lake Leelanau	 MI
133	 Anna Marie Mayes	 Memphis	 TN
19	 Kennedy Mccaulley	 St Charles	 IL
233	 Sara Mccloskey	 Pound Ridge	 NY
175	 Grace Mceneaney	 Newtown	 CT
39	 Elizabeth Mckim	 Wilmington	 NC
147	 Lolly Mclellan	 Ashland	 OR
101	 Rachel Mcmullen	 Chagrin Falls	 OH
247	 Owen Mcwilliams	 Austin	 TX
204	 Katy Merchant	 Neshanic Station	 NJ
34	 Samantha Meyer	 Wentzville	 MO
88	 Charlotte Meyers	 Scarsdale	 NY
203	 Lindsay Milligan	 Manakin Sabot	 VA
55	 Madison Mitchell	 Clarkston	 MI
132	 Brian Moggre	 Flower Mound	 TX
154	 Caroline Monaghan	 Birmingham	 AL
152	 Catherine Moorhead	 Austin	 TX
212	 Brooke Morin	 Calabasas	 CA
170	 Rebecca Morris	 West Hartford	 CT
16	 Conal Mueller	 New Canaan	 CT
122	 Elizabeth Nevins	 Sammamish	 WA
79	 Bay Noland-armstrong	 Harrison Township	 MI
18	 Sydney North	 Mansfield	 MA
42	 Charlotte Novy	 Wilmette	 IL
126	 Fallon O'connell	 Scottsdale	 AZ
145	 Jaden Olson	 Parker	 CO
214	 Alexis Ortiz	 Hoffman Estates	 IL
119	 Annie Parsons	 Atlanta	 GA
156	 Caroline Passarelli	 High Falls	 NY
184	 Katie Pelzel	 Fort Lupton	 CO
116	 Amanda Pennington	 Mequon	 WI
124	 Catalina Peralta	 Geneva	 FL
218	 Emily Perkins	 West Linn	 OR
139	 Alexandra Pielet	 Highland Park	 IL
243	 Sophia Pilla	 Ridgefield	 CT
256	 Addison Piper	 Wellington	 FL
162	 Nicholas Pongracz	 Brantford	 ON
215	 Madelyn Porter	 Ladue	 MO
1	 Abigail Poss	 Forest Park	 GA
177	 Michaela Pritchett	 Westport	 CT
68	 Tessa Queirolo	 Farmington	 CT
28	 Emily Raich	 Pacific Palisades	 CA
31	 Luke Rajan	 Hudson	 OH
72	 Katie Ray	 Berwyn	 PA
228	 Haley Redifer	 Barboursville	 VA
24	 Annalise Reed	 Grosse Pointe	 MI

7	 Emma Catherine Reichow	 Menlo Park	 CA
155	 Lauren Reid	 Bedminster	 NJ
29	 Annabel Revers	 Weston	 MA
189	 Callie Rheinheimer	 Zionsville	 IN
174	 Lielle Rhodes	 Wellington	 FL
30	 Giavanna Rinaldi	 St. Charles	 IL
171	 Farah Rizvi	 Greenwich	 CT
206	 Yasmin Rizvi	 Greenwich	 CT
70	 Ada Rohan	 Montpelier	 VT
150	 Nina A Rotondo	 Lincoln	 RI
44	 Isabella Russekoff	 Greenwich	 CT
36	 Abigail Russo	 Grantville	 PA
205	 Grace Saad	 Fair Haven	 NJ
76	 Aristea Santoro	 Cedar	 MI
75	 Katie Schell	 Chagrin Falls	 OH
114	 Alexa Schwartz	 Park City	 UT
129	 Devin Seek	 Ocala	 FL
71	 Myka Seger	 Scottsdale	 AZ
93	 Caitlyn Sheffer	 Seven Valleys	 PA
104	 Dominika Silvestri	 Andover	 MA
172	 Charleez Simcik	 Taneytown	 MD
201	 Lexi Smylie	 Jupiter	 FL
67	 Mackenzie Snider	 Maple City	 MI
113	 Isabelle Song	 Charlotte	 NC
238	 Blair Spencer	 Pinehurst	 NC
157	 Grace Spiegel	 Bellevue	 WA
73	 Taylor St Jacques	 Glen Allen	 VA
14	 Jennifer Staniloff	 Setauket	 NY
80	 Ava Stearns	 Chilmark	 MA
38	 Sophee Steckbeck	 Clarksburg	 NJ
249	 Claire Stockard	 Chicago	 IL
135	 Britta Stoeckel	 Chicago	 IL
59	 Jessica Stone	 West Bloomfield	 MI
244	 Natalie Stoyko	 The Woodlands	 TX
251	 Anna Straka	 Sewickley	 PA
197	 Mackenzie Suffy	 West Milford	 NJ
103	 Cayman Szegda	 Marietta	 GA
217	 Morgan Tabler	 Dumfries	 VA
85	 Julia Tait	 Marietta	 GA
219	 Hazel Taylor	 Rising Fawn	 GA
140	 Natalie Templeton	 Silverado	 CA
191	 Paulina Terranova	 Syosset	 NY
69	 Devon Thomas	 Millburn	 NJ
25	 Katrina Tiktinsky	 Southport	 CT
37	 Katherine Titus	 Medford	 NJ
89	 Adelaide Toensing	 Charlotte	 VT
143	 Cate Tomlinson	 Palo Alto	 CA
60	 Sophie Transou	 Victor	 ID
100	 Emery Volkert	 Denver	 CO
112	 Madeline Vorhies	 Canton	 GA
118	 Lanie Walkenbach	 Paradise Valley	 AZ
125	 Josey Walker	 Rome	 GA
66	 Sam Walker	 Nobleton	 ON
231	 Lily Walton	 Shelbyville	 KY
225	 Mia Wayne	 Clarkston	 MI
32	 Caroline Weaver	 Raleigh	 NC
149	 Jessica West	 Mooresville	 NC
181	 Chloe White	 Berwyn	 PA
202	 Chloe Wilkenfeld	 Bedford	 NY
45	 Kaitlyn Williams	 Wayne	 PA
142	 Michael Williamson	 Auburn	 CA
235	 Alexandra Worthington	 Sombrero Beach	 FL
148	 Emma Wujek	 Grosse Pointe Farms	 MI
12	 Jake Parker Wymard	 Glen Rock	 PA
151	 Elli Yeager	 Thousand Oaks	 CA
97	 Belle Zachary	 Birmingham	 MI
35	 Sydnie Ziegler	 Mettawa	 IL
48	 Sophia Zuckerman	 Germantown	 TN

ALPHABETICAL


